L24000026141

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:







300419584453

2024 JAN 17 PM 12: 0

RECEIVED

21:24



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	01/17/2024	
Name:	Patrice Rush	<u> </u>
Reference #:	2238565	<u> </u>
		AMONTE LLC
✓ Article:	s of Incorporation/Authorizatio	on to Transact Business
☐ Amend	dment	
Chang	e of Agent	
Reinst	atement	
☐ Conve	rsion	
☐ Merge	г	
☐ Dissol	ution/Withdrawal	
Fictitio	us Name	
Other_		
Authorized Ar		
Signature:	Prestor	

F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	01/17/2024	
	Patrice Rush	
Reference #	2238565	
		CASAMONTE LLC
✓ Article	es of Incorporation/Auth	orization to Transact Business
☐ Amen	dment	
Chan	ge of Agent	
☐ Reins	tatement	
☐ Conve	ersion	
☐ Merge	er	
☐ Disso	lution/Withdrawal	
Fictition	ous Name	
Other		
Authorized A		.00
Signature:	(Pull)	

F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sections of Cor					
~	CASAMO	NTE LLC				
SUBJECT	·	Nar	ne of Lim	ited Liabili	ty Company	·
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ndence concernin	g this ma	tter to the f	ollowing:	
	VIVIAN CH	ου				
				Name of	Person	
	LAW OFFIC	ES OF VIVIAN	CHOU, F	P.A.		
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	1104 PONCE	E DE LEON BLV	D.			
	·-·-			Addro	ess	
	CORAL GAI	BLES, FL 33134				
а		ionte.com	Ci	ity/State and	l Zip Code	
_			be used	for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further in	formation cor	cerning this matt	er, pleas e	call:		
	Vivian Chou		30 at (5	725-4012	
-	Name	of Person		ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	c following amou	ınt:			
≘\$ 125.00)		☐\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	g Fee &	Certific	i.00 Filing Fee & od Copy I copy is enclosed)	□S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Address ling Section			Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroc Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:			
CASAMONTE LL				
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.	L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Addres	<u>s</u> :
85 PALM AVENU MIAMI BEACH, F			M AVENUE BEACH, FL 33139	
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar The name and the Florida stree	active Florida registration	agent are:		
		Name		
	115 N CALHOUN ST		. 113	
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acce		
	TALLAHASSEE	FLORIDA	32301	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificat further agree to comply with the part familiar with and accept the complete th	e, I hereby accept the appoi provisions of all statutes rel	intment as registered a ating to the proper an	gent and agree to act in I complete performance	this capacity. I of my duties, and I
	/s/Eric Hoo	d		
	Register	red Agent's Signature	(REQUIRED)	
		(CONTINUED)		

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR	ALBERT M. CLARAMONTE 85 PALM AVENUE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139
MGR	JULIAN CLARAMON'TE 85 PALM AVENUE MIAMI BEACH. FL 33139
	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ective date is listed, the date must be s	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
rective date is listed, the date must be spot filling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Departmen	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
ective date is listed, the date must be sport filling.) the date inserted in this block does not	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
ective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Departmen	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not at of State's records.
retive date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department. E. VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a man and This document is executed a man aware that any fals.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not at of State's records.
retive date is listed, the date must be so filling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department. E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a magnetic This document is exect 1 am aware that any false constitutes a third degree.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not at of State's records. The meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not at of State's records. The member of an authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, see information submitted in a document to the Department of State

.5